CLASIFICACION GENERAL

CARRERA LAS FUENTES BENJAMIN

domingo 23/04/2017

P.Gen. P.Cat. Dorsal

1 1 652

2 2 609

3 1 637

4 3 658

5 4 648

6 2 670

7 5 611

8 6 647

9 3 651
10 7 622
11 4 642
12 8 634
13 9 618
14 5 672
15 6 675
16 7 673
17 8 669
18 10 643
19 9 645
20 11 660
21 12 664
22 10 605
23 13 659
24 14 633
25 11 635
26 15 630
27 16 626
28 12 640
29 13 629
30 17 607
31 14 654
32 15 621
33 16 613

Nombre del participante

NECHAD, MOHAMMED
BLANCO, CARLOS

LOPEZ BARTOLOME, BLANCA
PASCUAL GIL, MARTIN
MILLARES MARTIN, ADRIAN
RESERVA 42,

CAMPUSANO LOPEZ, ENRIQUE
MENDANA, PABLO
MORATALLA VITA, LAURA
DUTOR LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
LUENGO, PAULA

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
CHAMORRO CASADO, ALEJANDRO
RESERVA 44,

RESERVA 47,

RESERVA 45,

RESERVA 41,

MANJON PENAS, ALEJANDRA
MAYORAL MONGUIO, ALICIA
ROBLEDO, IVAN

SANCHO VILLAGORDO, SERGIO
AYLLON HEREDIA, IRENE
RIVAS RUIZ, GUILLERMO
GHEORGHE, ELISEI

INIESTA BEDOYA, SOFIA
GARCIA PRIETO, ISAAC
FUENTES NIETO, ALBERTO
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELA CAROLINA
GARCIA ORTIZ, SOFIA

BENITO, JESUS

NOUSELLES, TERESA
DIEGUEZ BENITO, LOLA
CASTRO DEL CURA, INES

Categoria
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO

Equipo

Poblacion

T.Real

00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:05:00
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:18
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:19
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:55
00:07:11
00:07:14

T.Oficial

00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:05:00
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:18
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:36
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:19
00:06:26
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:55
00:07:11
00:07:14

Prom.Vel.
4:06
4:11
4:18
4:19
4:31
4:33
4:35
4:37
4:38
4:47
4:50
4:53
4:54
4:59
4:00
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:15
5:15
5:18
5:19
5:21
5:25
5:28
5:42
5:48
5:53
5:53
5:53
6:14
6:29
6:31
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CARRERA LAS FUENTES BENJAMIN

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

domingo 23/04/2017

P.Gen.

34
35
36
37

P.Cat.

17
18
18
19

Dorsal

644
601
674
662
602
603
610
616
617
619
631
632
636
641
649
650
655
656
663
665
666
667
671
676

Nombre del participante

MARTINEZ DE JUAN-GARCIA, GABRIELA

AJOUDI MOUSTAQUIM, YOUSEF
RESERVA 46,

RUIZ GOMEZ, NOA

AL MANSUR, MANAL

ALONSO CUEVAS, JOSE
CAMPUSANO LOPEZ, PAULA
CHAIUA, SARA

CHAMORRO CASADO, JAVIER
DE GUZMAN NOTARIO, ALVARO
GHAFRI OUATIMI, WALID
GHEORGHE, RAHELA
JIMENEZ ESPITIA, STEFANY
LOULANTI HANNACH, RAYAN
MONTERO HERVAS, MARCOS
MORALES VITA, MARIA
NUNEZ JIMENEZ, MARTA
PAJUELO TAPIA, ALVARO
RUIZ QUINTANILLA, JIMENA
SOLIS ALFONSO, ELENA
SORIANO LINARES, ALFONSO
TABOADA CAMPELLO, LIDIA
RESERVA 43,

RESERVA 48,

Categoria
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN MASCULINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO
BENJAMIN FEMENINO

Equipo

Poblacion

T.Real
00:07:17
00:07:27
00:07:34
00:19:48

T.Oficial

00:07:17
00:07:27
00:07:34
00:19:48

Prom.Vel.
6:34
6:43
6:49

17:51

De 78 corredores 37 han terminado la carrera, 0 han abandonado y 41 siguen corriendo.
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